49 Leicester to Fleckney

calling at Wistow Rural Centre - Valid from Saturday, October 25, 2025 to Friday, December 19, 2025

Monday to Friday - Leicester Haymarket Bus Station

Leicester Haymarket Bus Station

Leicester University Road
Knighton Palmerston Way
Wigston Magna Church Nook
Wigston Harcourt Lime Kilns
Fleckney Manor Road
Wistow Rural Centre
Wigston Harcourt Lime Kilns
Wigston Magna Car Park
Leicester Westbury Road

49 49
0640 0747
0650 0757
0657 0804
0550 0620 0635 0705 0812
0555 0625 0640 0712 0819
0608 0638 0653 0725 0832
0615 0645 0700 0733 0840
0626 0656 0711 0744 0851
0635 0705 0720 0755 0902
0650 0723 0738 0810 0917

Leicester Haymarket Bus Station 0705 0740 0755 0830 0932

Saturday - Leicester Haymarket Bus Station

Leicester Haymarket Bus Station

Leicester University Road
Knighton Palmerston Way
Wigston Magna Church Nook
Wigston Harcourt Lime Kilns
Fleckney Manor Road
Wistow Rural Centre
Wigston Harcourt Lime Kilns
Wigston Magna Car Park
Leicester Westbury Road

Leicester Haymarket Bus Station 0730 0830 0930 1030

49 49 49 49
0745 0845 0945
0755 0855 0955
0802 0902 1002
0810 0910 1010
0817 0917 1017
0830 0930 1030
0838 0938 1038
0649 0749 0849 0949 1049
0700 0800 0900 1000 1100
0715 0815 0915 1015 1115
1130

0610 0710
0617 0717
0630 0730
0638 0738

Then

these
mins

49
1045
1055
1102
1110
117
1130
1138
1149
1200
1215
1230

49
1145
1155
1202
1210
1217
1230
1238
1249
1300
1315
1330

49 49
1347 1447
1357 1459
1404 1509
1412 1517
past 1419 1524
%r: 1432 1537
until 1440 1545
1451 1556
1502 1607
1517 1622
1532 1637

49 49
1245 1345
1255 1355
1302 1402
1310 1410
1317 1417
1330 1430
1338 1438
1349 1449
1400 1500
1415 1515
1430 1530

49
1445
1455
1502
1510
1517
1530
1538
1549
1600
1615
1630

49 49
1547 1647
1559 1659
1609 1709 1814 1909
1617 1717 1822 1917
1624 1724 1829 1924
1637 1737 1842 1937
1645 1745 1850 1945
1656 1756 1901 1956
1707 1807 1912 2007
1722 1822 1927 2022
1737 1837 1942 2037

49 49
1752 1852
1804 1902

49
1545
1555
1602
1610
1617
1630
1638
1649
1700
1715
1730

49
1645
1655
1702
1710
1717
1730
1738

49
1752
1802
1809
1817
1824
1837
1845 1945
1749 1856 1956
1800 1907 2007
1815 1922 2022
1830 1937 2037

49
1852
1902
1909
1917
1924
1937



	Monday to Friday - Leicester Haymarket Bus Station
	Saturday - Leicester Haymarket Bus Station

