

49 Leicester to Fleckney

calling at Wistow Rural Centre - Valid from Saturday, October 25, 2025 to Friday, December 19, 2025

Monday to Friday - Leicester Haymarket Bus Station

	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49
Leicester Haymarket Bus Station	--	--	--	0640	0747	47		1347	1447	1547	1647	1752	1852	
Leicester University Road	--	--	--	0650	0757	57		1357	1459	1559	1659	1804	1902	
Knighton Palmerston Way	--	--	--	0657	0804	04		1404	1509	1609	1709	1814	1909	
Wigston Magna Church Nook	0550	0620	0635	0705	0812	12		1412	1517	1617	1717	1822	1917	
Wigston Harcourt Lime Kilns	0555	0625	0640	0712	0819	19	Then at these mins	1419	1524	1624	1724	1829	1924	
Fleckney Manor Road	0608	0638	0653	0725	0832	32	past each hour until	1432	1537	1637	1737	1842	1937	
Wistow Rural Centre	0615	0645	0700	0733	0840	40		1440	1545	1645	1745	1850	1945	
Wigston Harcourt Lime Kilns	0626	0656	0711	0744	0851	51		1451	1556	1656	1756	1901	1956	
Wigston Magna Car Park	0635	0705	0720	0755	0902	02		1502	1607	1707	1807	1912	2007	
Leicester Westbury Road	0650	0723	0738	0810	0917	17		1517	1622	1722	1822	1927	2022	
Leicester Haymarket Bus Station	0705	0740	0755	0830	0932	32		1532	1637	1737	1837	1942	2037	

Saturday - Leicester Haymarket Bus Station

	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49
Leicester Haymarket Bus Station	--	--	0745	0845	0945	1045	1145	1245	1345	1445	1545	1645	1752	1852
Leicester University Road	--	--	0755	0855	0955	1055	1155	1255	1355	1455	1555	1655	1802	1902
Knighton Palmerston Way	--	--	0802	0902	1002	1102	1202	1302	1402	1502	1602	1702	1809	1909
Wigston Magna Church Nook	0610	0710	0810	0910	1010	1110	1210	1310	1410	1510	1610	1710	1817	1917
Wigston Harcourt Lime Kilns	0617	0717	0817	0917	1017	1117	1217	1317	1417	1517	1617	1717	1824	1924
Fleckney Manor Road	0630	0730	0830	0930	1030	1130	1230	1330	1430	1530	1630	1730	1837	1937
Wistow Rural Centre	0638	0738	0838	0938	1038	1138	1238	1338	1438	1538	1638	1738	1845	1945
Wigston Harcourt Lime Kilns	0649	0749	0849	0949	1049	1149	1249	1349	1449	1549	1649	1749	1856	1956
Wigston Magna Car Park	0700	0800	0900	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	1700	1800	1907	2007
Leicester Westbury Road	0715	0815	0915	1015	1115	1215	1315	1415	1515	1615	1715	1815	1922	2022
Leicester Haymarket Bus Station	0730	0830	0930	1030	1130	1230	1330	1430	1530	1630	1730	1830	1937	2037